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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI
SEAT
SEAT
SKODA
SKODA
VW

VW

1J0615424B
8N0615424A
1J0615424B
8N0615424A
1J0615424B
8N0615424A
1J0615424B
8N0615424A

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

OBTEC A/S

sbs

NK

ATE

BUDWEG CALIPER
BENDIX

OPTIMAL

TRW

TRW

DELCO REMY
REMY

DA SILVA

DELPHI

DELPHI

QUINTON HAZELL
FTE

0986474029
0986474029
13012147268
13012147268
2147268
24341417067
342965
694330B
BC1008R
BHS185E
BHS185E
DC72965
DC72965
ET1875
LC7203
LC7203
QBS4418
RX419804A0
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